
2024 LICENSE & APPLICATION FEES 
 

 
LICENSE TYPE 

 
FEES 

GENERAL BUSINESS 
     Application 
     License 
     Paper Application Processing Fee 

 
$18.00 
$27.00 
$20.00 

ADDRESS CHANGE 
     Aurora Address 
     Non-Aurora Address 

 
$18.00 
$0.00 

AFTER HOURS 
    Application      
    License 
    Manager's License 

 
$390.00 
$557.00 
$80.00 

CHRISTMAS TREE TEMPORARY 
     Application 
     License 
     Sales Tax Deposit 
     Cleanup Deposit 

 
$18.00 
$80.00 

$500.00 
$250.00 

DOOR-TO-DOOR SELLER'S 
     Application 
     License 
     ID Card/90 Days/Digital Copy 
     ID Card/90 Days/Physical Copy 

 
$18.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$37.00 

ESCORT BUREAU 
     Application 
     License 
     Renewal 
     Escort Application 
     Escort / Each License 
     Escort Renewal 
     Runner Application 
     Runner / Each License 
     Runner Renewal     

 
$1,000.00 
$4,000.00 
$5,000.00 

$200.00 
$300.00 
$500.00 
$200.00 
$300.00 
$500.00 

FIREWORKS 
    License 
    Sales Tax Deposit 
    Clean Up Deposit 

 
$659.00 
$500.00 
$400.00 

MASSAGE FACILITY 
     Application      
     License 
     Renewal 
     Manager 

 
$200.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

PAWNBROKER 
     Application 
     License 
     Manager 
     License Transfer 

 
$3000.00 
$776.00 
$77.00 

$2000.00 
SECONDHAND DEALER 
     Application 
     License 

 
$500.00 
$155.00 



 
LICENSE TYPE 

 
FEES 

SEXUALLY ORIENTED BUSINESS 
     Application 
     License 
     Manager 
     License Transfer 

 
$814.00 
$326.00 
$81.25 
$65.25 

TEEN CLUB 
     Application 
     License 
     Manager's License 

 
$390.00 
$557.00 
$80.00 

TRASH HAULER'S 
     Application 
     Certificate / Vehicle 
     License Transfer 

 
$22.00 
$80.00 
$22.00 

 
 


