## **2024 LICENSE & APPLICATION FEES**

LICENSE TYPE	FEES
GENERAL BUSINESS	
Application	\$18.00
License	\$27.00
Paper Application Processing Fee	\$20.00
ADDRESS CHANGE	,
Aurora Address	\$18.00
Non-Aurora Address	\$0.00
AFTER HOURS	·
Application	\$390.00
License	\$557.00
Manager's License	\$80.00
CHRISTMAS TREE TEMPORARY	·
Application	\$18.00
License	\$80.00
Sales Tax Deposit	\$500.00
Cleanup Deposit	\$250.00
DOOR-TO-DOOR SELLER'S	,
Application	\$18.00
License	\$21.00
ID Card/90 Days/Digital Copy	\$21.00
ID Card/90 Days/Physical Copy	\$37.00
ESCORT BUREAU	
Application	\$1,000.00
License	\$4,000.00
Renewal	\$5,000.00
Escort Application	\$200.00
Escort / Each License	\$300.00
Escort Renewal	\$500.00
Runner Application	\$200.00
Runner / Each License	\$300.00
Runner Renewal	\$500.00
FIREWORKS	
License	\$659.00
Sales Tax Deposit	\$500.00
Clean Up Deposit	\$400.00
MASSAGE FACILITY	
Application	\$200.00
License	\$60.00
Renewal	\$60.00
Manager	\$60.00
PAWNBROKER	
Application	\$3000.00
License	\$776.00
Manager	\$77.00
License Transfer	\$2000.00
SECONDHAND DEALER	
Application	\$500.00
License	\$155.00

LICENSE TYPE	FEES
SEXUALLY ORIENTED BUSINESS	
Application	\$814.00
License	\$326.00
Manager	\$81.25
License Transfer	\$65.25
TEEN CLUB	
Application	\$390.00
License	\$557.00
Manager's License	\$80.00
TRASH HAULER'S	
Application	\$22.00
Certificate / Vehicle	\$80.00
License Transfer	\$22.00